
Name 
Council 
Term 

Term-
ends Phone Email 

President- Bob Peterson 
elected 2018 1 Jan. 2021 218-244-3631 bobpeterson@midco.net 

Vice-president-Kris Foss 
elected 2017                                     1 

Jan. 
2020 218-283-3152 familyfoss95@gmail.com 

Secretary- Elsie Korpi               
elected 2016 2 

Jan. 
2022 218-286-5213 ekorpi@frontiernet.net  

Treasurer- Shari Schneider       
elected 2016  2 

Jan. 
2022 218-283-5622 gsschneider@midco.net 

Jim Stavseth                                                             
elected 2017                2 

Jan. 
2022 218-360-5195 jimstavseth@gmail.com 

Gail Costley                                                       
elected 2018 1 Jan. 2021 218-283-3704 gailemmi@gmail.com 

Fred Napper                                       
elected 2018  1 Jan. 2021 812-896-3737 f.napper59@yahoo.com 

Russ Strand                                                         
elected  2019           1 

Jan. 
2022 218-285-7008 skidsteerer@yahoo.com 

Carol Schumacher                                    
elected 2019 1 Jan.2022 218-373-0641 cgschumacher@gmail.com 

June Wilson                                   
elected 2019 1 

Jan. 
2022 218-285-7532 juniec@midco.net 

Kayla Gilbert                                       
elected 2017 1 

Jan. 
2020 218-290-5718 kgilbert@isd361.k12.mn.us  

Belmer Cole                                        
elected 2018               2 Jan. 2021 218-286-4074 burnie_cole@hotmail.com 

Joe Belanger (SAM)     218-283-3414 joe.belanger88@gmail.com 
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